
Utp Marguerite 434
EPD'sTag: 434

DOB: Reg. No. 17912716

Sire: Utp Pendleton 2142

HARB Pendleton 765 J H

U  T P Marguerite 49

Dam: Utp Marguerite 1212

UTP Marguerite 1158

S Summit 956

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

-0.9
+ 45

+ 28

+ 87

-0.2
+ 42

+ 34

+ 76

Sc I + 0.27

Carcass 

Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

I + 22
I + 0.62
I + 0.38

I + 0.047

+ 37
+ 0.40
+ 0.18

+ 0.056

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk

Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

+ 0.5 + 44 + 32+ 83

EPD's

Lot

24
Tattoo: 434

Birth 
Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.

 569  45.9 70

$Values

$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

 73
 45

 119

 71
 31

 103

$M

 51

$G $B

CED

+ 8

RADG

 3

CEM

+ 11

$W  55 57

CED + 12 + 8

RADG I + 0.18

DOC I + 6
HP I + 9.7
CEM + 13+ 8

[DDF-]

$M

 70

 65  54

3/1/14

Utp Blackbird 1954
EPD'sTag: 1954

DOB: Reg. No. 17884413

Sire: KSU Scholar 1104

S A V Bismarck 5682

KSU Miss Final Answer 9101

Dam: Utp Blackbird 2230

UTP Blackbird 2757

UTP New Day 1108 ET

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

+ 1.9
+ 46

+ 26

+ 85

+ 0.6
+ 45

+ 29

+ 81

Sc + 0.97

Carcass 

Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

I + 29
I + 0.48
I + 0.36

I + 0.007

+ 35
+ 0.45
+ 0.72

+ 0.005

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk

Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

+ 1.2 + 45 + 25+ 82

EPD's

Lot

24
Tattoo: 1954

Birth 
Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.

 600  44.6 77

$Values

$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

 85
 42

 127

 92
 46

 138

$M

 45

$G $B

CED

+ 8

RADG

-3

CEM

+ 10

$W  54 47

CED + 3 + 11

RADG + 0.24

DOC + 9
HP + 4.7
CEM + 13+ 4

$M

 55

 54  40
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1


